ATF750LVC-15SU Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Micrel / Microchip Technology ATF750LVC-15SU Micrel / Microchip Technology Supplier Micrel / Microchip Technology Distributor
15SU
Micrel / Microchip Technology
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER ATF750LVC-15SU
MANUFACTURER Micrel / Microchip Technology
DESCRIPTION IC CPLD 10MC 15NS 24SOIC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 38188 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE SUPPLY - INTERNAL 3 V ~ 5.5 V
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 24-SOIC
SERIES ATF750LVC
PROGRAMMABLE TYPE In System Programmable (min 1K program/erase cycles)
PACKAGING Tube
PACKAGE / CASE 24-SOIC (0.295", 7.50mm Width)
OTHER NAMES ATF750LVC15SU
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
NUMBER OF MACROCELLS 10
NUMBER OF I/O 10
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DELAY TIME TPD(1) MAX 15.0ns
BASE PART NUMBER ATF750
ATF750LVC-15SU
Part Number: ATF750LVC-15SU
Manufacturer/Brand: Micrel / Microchip Technology
Product description IC CPLD 10MC 15NS 24SOIC
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 38188 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
ATF750LVC-15SU.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of ATF750LVC-15SU
ATF750LVC-15SU.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
ATFC-0201-1N2B-T
Manufacturers:  Abracon Corporation
Description:  FIXED IND 1.2NH 300MA 350 MOHM
In stock:  2133075 pcs
RFQ
ATF750LVC-15JU
Manufacturers:  Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description:  IC CPLD 10MC 15NS 28PLCC
In stock:  60893 pcs
RFQ
ATF750LVC-15SC
Manufacturers:  Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description:  IC CPLD 10MC 15NS 24SOIC
In stock:  3335 pcs
RFQ
ATF750LVC-15PI
Manufacturers:  Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description:  IC CPLD 10MC 15NS 24DIP
In stock:  5072 pcs
RFQ
ATFC-0201-1N3B-T
Manufacturers:  Abracon Corporation
Description:  FIXED IND 1.3NH 250MA 450 MOHM
In stock:  2617350 pcs
RFQ
ATF750LVC-15XU
Manufacturers:  Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description:  IC CPLD 10MC 15NS 24TSSOP
In stock:  35156 pcs
RFQ
ATFC-0201-1N0B-T
Manufacturers:  Abracon Corporation
Description:  FIXED IND 1NH 300MA 300 MOHM SMD
In stock:  2641600 pcs
RFQ
ATF750LVC-15PC
Manufacturers:  Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description:  IC CPLD 10MC 15NS 24DIP
In stock:  2834 pcs
RFQ
ATFC-0201-1N1B-T
Manufacturers:  Abracon Corporation
Description:  FIXED IND 1.1NH 300MA 350 MOHM
In stock:  2138400 pcs
RFQ
ATFC-0201-10NG-T
Manufacturers:  Abracon Corporation
Description:  FIXED IND 10NH 80MA 3.5 OHM SMD
In stock:  731743 pcs
RFQ
ATF750LVC-15SI
Manufacturers:  Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description:  IC CPLD 10MC 15NS 24SOIC
In stock:  3724 pcs
RFQ
ATF750LVC-15PU
Manufacturers:  Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description:  IC CPLD 10MC 15NS 24DIP
In stock:  32886 pcs
RFQ